
H.M. Industrial Private Limited
List of Employee Creditors

Sr No.
Name of the 

Employee
Claim as on Insolvency 
Commencement Date 

Claim Admitted 
Amount (Rs.)

1  BIPIN K PRAJAPATI                           13,50,000                     13,50,000 

2 BHARAT SENMA                             2,66,000                        2,66,000 

3 BRIJESH PATEL                           12,00,000                     12,00,000 

28,16,000                              28,16,000                        Total 


